

Package No.: GOS/E&P/NO/IPDS/II/10/2018-19/001

Sl. No.	Item	Detail				Remarks
		Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount in Rs.	
1	11/11 KV SS - Augmentation					
i)	9 way, 2 incomer, 6 outgoing and 1 bus-coupler	Nos	86,27,000.00	1.00	86,27,000.00	
ii)	3 way, 1 incomer and 2 outgoing	Nos			-	
iii)	DC system including ACDB	Nos.	8,50,370.00	1.00	8,50,370.00	
2	New 11 KV feeders- New/Bifurcation/Augmentation					
I	Overhead					
a)	New					
i)	9 mtr. Weasel	Km				
ii)	11 mtr. Raccoon	Km				
iii)	11 mtr. Dog	Km	12,43,396.42	-	-	
b)	Bifurcation					
i)	11 mtr. Dog	Km	-			
c)	Augmentation					
i)	11 mtr. Dog	Km				
ii)	9 mtr. Weasel	Km				
II	Underground					
a)	New					
i)	3x300sq.mm	Km	55,15,429.00	2.00	1,10,30,858.00	
ii)	3x240 sq.mm	Km		-	-	
iii)	3x185 sq.mm	Km	43,67,280.00	3.00	1,31,01,840.00	
iv)	3x150 sq.mm	Km		-	-	
v)	3x120 sq.mm	Km	36,95,968.00	4.00	1,47,83,872.00	
vi)	3x95 sq.mm	Km	28,12,710.00	-	-	
vii)	3x70 sq.mm	Km		-	-	
viii)	3x50 sq.mm	Km		-	-	
ix)	3x35 sq.mm	Km		-	-	
3	Distribution Transformer-New					
a)	Oil Cooled					
i)	750 KVA	Nos.			-	
ii)	500 KVA	Nos.	22,18,273.10	4.00	88,73,092.40	
iii)	315 KVA	Nos.			-	
iv)	250 KVA	Nos.			-	
v)	100 KVA	Nos.			-	
vi)	63 KVA	Nos.	9,01,437.19	1.00	9,01,437.19	For Auxiliary(Propose)
4	LT Line : New Feeder/ Feeder Bifurcation/Augmentation					
I	Overhead					
a)	New Feeder					
i)	3 phase, 5 wire OHLT with AAC GNAT.	Km	5,05,347.00	-	-	
ii)	3 phase, 5 wire OHLT with AAC ANT.	Km	5,85,873.40	3.00	17,57,620.20	
iii)	1 phase, 2 wire OHLT with AAC GNAT	Km			-	
b)	Feeder Bifurcation					
i)	3 phase, 6 wire OHLT with AAC ANT.	Km			-	
c)	Augmentation					
i)	3 phase, 6 wire OHLT with AAC ANT.	Km	3,83,769.00	-	-	
ii)	3 phase, 5 wire OHLT with AAC ANT.	Km	3,36,059.40	-	-	
II	Underground					
a)	New Feeder					
i)	3.5 x 300 sq.mm	Km	58,30,943.33	3.50	2,04,08,301.66	
ii)	3.5 x 240 sq.mm	Km	51,95,520.00	-	-	
iii)	3.5 x 185 sq.mm	Km	39,80,936.00	-	-	
iv)	3.5 x 150 sq.mm	Km	35,66,282.00		-	
v)	3.5 x 120 sq.mm	Km	33,75,430.00	2.00	67,50,860.00	
vi)	3.5 x 95 sq.mm	Km	28,60,116.57	1.00	28,60,116.57	
vii)	3.5 x 70 sq.mm	Km	23,68,444.00	1.00	23,68,444.00	
viii)	3.5 x 50 sq.mm	Km	21,42,960.36	1.50	32,14,440.54	
ix)	3.5 x 35 sq.mm	Km	8,70,480.00		-	
x)	3.5 x 25 sq.mm	Km	7,91,129.64		-	
xi)	4 x 16 sq.mm	Km	7,21,730.00	1.00	7,21,730.00	
xii)	4x16 + 2x16 + 2x10 sq.mm mixed Type 2 S/C	Km	5,50,353.70	2.30	19,61,871.14	
5	Renovation of DTR Sub-Station earthing.	Nos.	50,212.00	3.00	1,50,636.00	
6	Aerial Bunched Cables					